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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Bowlers
Landon Knudson
Blaine Fulton
Tatum Arellano
Ryan Mikkelson
Jacob San Juan
Madden Kennedy
Tokiya Urushidani
Jake Sale
Blake Smith
Alex Michel
Takeo Marrero
Mike Deutsch
Thomas McDugle
Malakai Bachteler
Sam Carrell
Matthew Holman
Noah Zabel
Braylon Mcalister

Standings available at

U12 Boys Hdcp

1
159
105
130
122
200
127
55
164
105
74
69
88
119
110
111
79
92
104

Dominic-Armani Perez V 124

Ethan Saunders
Chace Blume

101
102

%’ A note from your tournament director:

All in Blue in Scratch Division advance to Pepsi State, congratulations.

2
170
135
105
127
181
147
54
168
75
83
128
70
126
111
74
87
114
109
143
108
78

3
148
128
156
94
168
160
74
225
90
73
72
90
102
105
141
94
154
111
158
92
86

4
176
156
127
133
186
190
102
268
88

79

53

102
110
111
123
41

151
156
101
103
26
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5
147
132
128
155
174
116
120
212
109
97
82
119
127
102
101
79
129
96
123
111
67

6
197
155
182
171
157
147
68
178
63
98
92
79
115
106
119
65
128
159
165
57
96

ScratchTotal

997 1465 $69.00
811 1435 $56.00
828 1428 $50.00
802 1426 $44.00
1066 1384 $38.00
887 1349 $30.00
473 1337 $25.94
1215 1323
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=748812
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=748812
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731127
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=731127
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=756171
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=756171
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=766364
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=766364
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=723086
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=723086
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=732123
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=732123
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=756931
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=756931
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=711365
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=711365
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=751863
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=751863
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=751847
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=751847
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=719084
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=719084
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=756937
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=756937
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=739462
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=739462
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=742130
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=742130
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=767861
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=767861
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=759805
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=759805
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=760738
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=760738
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=754305
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=754305
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=760745
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=760745
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=766466
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=766466
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=766413
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=766413
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